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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
ESCOLA 1000/600/600 M/PRO Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - ESCOLA 1000/600/600ss 16/12/2018 09:50 m ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 9:53:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:28.256 +1.332 10:00:26.063
(44) Alvaro A. Pereira 6 1:27.701 +0.777 10:01:53.764 (115) Rafael Milazzo
1 1:28.119 +5.232 9:54:35.338 7 1:28.379 +1.455 10:03:22.143 1 1:36.046 +9.037 9:54:42.726
2 1:26.589 +3.702 9:56:01.927 8 1:27.677 +0.753 10:04:49.820 2 1:31.175 +4.166 9:56:13.901
3 1:24.095 +1.208 9:57:26.022 9 1:28.029 +1.105 10:06:17.849 3 1:30.391 +3.382 9:57:44.292
4 1:23.659 +0.772 9:58:49.681 10 1:28.880 +1.956 10:07:46.729 4 1:28.973 +1.964 9:59:13.265
5 1:23.338 +0.451 10:00:13.019 5 1:29.689 +2.680 10:00:42.954
6 1:22.887 10:01:35.906 (35) Paulo Vitor Andrade 6 1:29.356 +2.347 10:02:12.310
7 1:23.254 +0.367 10:02:59.160 1 1:33.998 +7.420 9:54:40.233 7 1:27.009 10:03:39.319
8 1:93.792 +0.905 10:04:22.952 2 1:29.131 +2.553 9:56:09.364 8 1:27.590 +0.581 10:05:06.909
9 1:23.504 +0.617 10:05:46.456 3 1:28.514 +1.936 9:57:37.878 9 1:27.548 +0.539 10:06:34.457
10 1:23.020 +0.133 10:07:09.476 4 1:28.201 +1.623 9:59:06.079 10 1:27.702 +0.693 10:08:02.159
5 1:27.908 +1.330 10:00:33.987
(36) Joaquim Alves 6 1:27.673 +1.095 10:02:01.660 (52) Rodrigo C. Baptista
1 1:27.741 +3.955 9:54:32.163 7 1:27.258 +0.680 10:03:28.918 1 1:36.044 +8.602 9:54:43.116
2 1:24.072 +0.286 9:55:56.235 8 1:28.014 +1.436 10:04:56.932 2 1:31.368 +3.926 9:56:14.484
3 1:24.402 +0.616 9:57:20.637 9 1:26.578 10:06:23.510 3 1:30.491 +3.049 9:57:44.975
4 1:24.439 +0.653 9:58:45.076 10 1:27.262 +0.684 10:07:50.772 4 1:28.882 +1.440 9:59:13.857
5 1:25.619 +1.833 10:00:10.695 5 1:29.062 +1.620 10:00:42.919
6 1:25.114 +1.328 10:01:35.809 (49) Silvio Akio Nakano 6 1:29.259 +1.817 10:02:12.178
7 1:24.121 +0.335 10:02:59.930 1 1:34.027 +7.178 9:54:39.731 7 1:27.763 +0.321 10:03:39.941
8 1:23.955 +0.169 10:04:23.885 2 1:28.883 +2.034 9:56:08.614 8 1:27.777 +0.335 10:05:07.718
9 1:24.253 +0.467 10:05:48.138 3 1:28.571 +1.722 9:57:37.185 9 1:27.442 10:06:35.160
10 1:23.786 10:07:11.924 4 1:29.626 +2.777 9:59:06.811 10 1:27.896 +0.454 10:08:03.056
5 1:27.583 +0.734 10:00:34.394
(777) Valmir Monteiro 6 1:27.987 +1.138 10:02:02.381 (89) Saulo Meireles
1 1:28.923 +5.293 9:54:32.959 7 1:27.166 +0.317 10:03:29.547 1 1:36.480 +8.500 9:54:43.316
2 1:24.659 +1.029 9:55:57.618 8 1:26.849 10:04:56.396 2 1:31.014 +3.034 9:56:14.330
3 1:24.230 +0.600 9:57:21.848 9 1:26.884 +0.035 10:06:23.280 3 1:30.233 +2.253 9:57:44.563
4 1:23.947 +0.317 9:58:45.795 10 1:27.675 +0.826 10:07:50.955 4 1:29.425 +1.445 9:59:13.988
5 1:25.151 +1.521 10:00:10.946 5 1:29.221 +1.241 10:00:43.209
6 1:25.045 +1.415 10:01:35.991 (88) Fabiano Martins 6 1:29.644 +1.664 10:02:12.853
7 1:24.281 +0.651 10:03:00.272 1 1:33.836 +5.779 9:54:40.566 7 1:28.552 +0.572 10:03:41.405
8 1:23.630 10:04:23.902 2 1:28.238 +0.181 9:56:08.804 8 1:28.319 +0.339 10:05:09.724
9 1:24.526 +0.896 10:05:48.428 3 1:28.413 +0.356 9:57:37.217 9 1:27.980 10:06:37.704
10 1:24.031 +0.401 10:07:12.459 4 1:28.277 +0.220 9:59:05.494 10 1:28.560 +0.580 10:08:06.264
5 1:28.069 +0.012 10:00:33.563
(889) Rafael Palmieri 6 1:28.459 +0.402 10:02:02.022 (22) Maria Fernanda - Mafe
1 1:30.106 +4.420 9:54:34.868 7 1:28.057 10:03:30.079 1 1:36.063 +7.666 9:54:42.175
2 1:26.952 +1.266 9:56:01.820 8 1:28.477 +0.420 10:04:58.556 2 1:31.397 +3.000 9:56:13.572
3 1:25.846 +0.160 9:57:27.666 9 1:28.964 +0.907 10:06:27.520 3 1:29.009 +0.612 9:57:42.581
4 1:25.686 9:58:53.352 10 1:30.591 +2.534 10:07:58.111 4 1:29.667 +1.270 9:59:12.248
5 1:26.861 +1.175 10:00:20.213 5 1:29.927 +1.530 10:00:42.175
6 1:26.087 +0.401 10:01:46.300 (81) Binho 6 1:31.666 +3.269 10:02:13.841
7 1:26.670 +0.984 10:03:12.970 1 1:36.820 +9.345 9:54:44.736 7 1:28.397 10:03:42.238
8 1:26.187 +0.501 10:04:39.157 2 1:29.587 +2.112 9:56:14.323 8 1:28.993 +0.596 10:05:11.231
9 1:28.229 +2.543 10:06:07.386 3 1:28.706 +1.231 9:57:43.029 9 1:29.051 +0.654 10:06:40.282
10 1:26.312 +0.626 10:07:33.698 4 1:27.967 +0.492 9:59:10.996 10 1:29.630 +1.233 10:08:09.912
5 1:27.475 10:00:38.471
(59) Onivaldo Comin 6 1:28.786 +1.311 10:02:07.257 (97) levi Magalhdes
1 1:30.409 +4.363 9:54:35.515 7 1:27.925 +0.450 10:03:35.182 1 1:38.675 +8.650 9:54:45.808
2 1:27.042 +0.996 9:56:02.557 8 1:27.644 +0.169 10:05:02.826 2 1:31.305 +1.280 9:56:17.113
3 1:26.066 +0.020 9:57:28.623 9 1:27.577 +0.102 10:06:30.403 3 1:30.449 +0.424 9:57:47.562
4 1:26.046 9:58:54.669 10 1:29.405 +1.930 10:07:59.808 4 1:30.025 9:59:17.587
5 1:26.616 +0.570 10:00:21.285 5 1:31.084 +1.059 10:00:48.671
6 1:26.342 +0.296 10:01:47.627 (12) Gustavo Rosati 6 1:31.987 +1.962 10:02:20.658
7 1:26.215 +0.169 10:03:13.842 1 1:36.048 +8.215 9:54:42.411 7 1:30.469 +0.444 10:03:51.127
8 1:26.344 +0.298 10:04:40.186 2 1:30.556 +2.723 9:56:12.967 8 1:30.489 +0.464 10:05:21.616
9 1:27.645 +1.599 10:06:07.831 3 1:29.152 +1.319 9:57:42.119 9 1:30.372 +0.347 10:06:51.988
10 1:26.547 +0.501 10:07:34.378 4 1:28.820 +0.987 9:59:10.939 10 1:30.573 +0.548 10:08:22.561
5 1:28.819 +0.986 10:00:39.758
(11) Betinho Baldon 6 1:28.312 +0.479 10:02:08.070 (66) Paulo Roberto Ferreira
T 131562 32638 95436747 7 1:28.819 +0.986 10:03:36.889 1 1:41.203 +8.645 9:54:48.729
2 1:27.003 +0.079 9:56:03.750 8 1:28.306 +0.473 10:05:05.195 2 1:34.083 +1.525 9:56:22.812
3 1:26.924 0:57:30.674 9 1:27.833 10:06:33.028 3 1:36.596 +4.038 9:57:59.408
4 1:27.133 +0.209 9:58:57.807 10 1:28.667 +0.834 10:08:01.695 4 1:36.655 +4.097 9:59:36.063
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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

ESCOLA 1000/600/600 M/PRO
Corrida - ESCOLA 1000/600/600ss
Race (10 Laps) started at 9:53:04

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
16/12/2018 09:50 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:36.798 +4.240 10:01:12.861
6 1:35.729 +3.171 10:02:48.590
7 1:34.465 +1.907 10:04:23.055
8 1:35.843 +3.285 10:05:58.898
9 1:32.558 10:07:31.456
(16) Jodo Osorio Ferreira
1 1:49.926 +9.036 9:54:57.409
2 1:42.555 +1.665 9:56:39.964
3 1:42.734 +1.844 9:58:22.698
4 1:42.943 +2.053 10:00:05.641
5 1:41.146 +0.256 10:01:46.787
6 1:41.567 +0.677 10:03:28.354
7 1:43.372 +2.482 10:05:11.726
8 1:40.890 10:06:52.616
9 1:42.798 +1.908 10:08:35.414
(117) Marcio J. Rodrigues
1 1:50.974 +1.233 9:54:58.945
2 1:49.741 9:56:48.686
3 1:52.195 +2.454 9:58:40.881
4 1:52.928 +3.187 10:00:33.809
5 1:52.296 +2.555 10:02:26.105
6 1:54.658 +4.917 10:04:20.763
7 1:53.116 +3.375 10:06:13.879
8 1:54.102 +4.361 10:08:07.981
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